
Choice of Chocolate, Blueberry, Raspberry or
Apple & Cinnamon

$7.50

Muffin with Coffee

Banana Bread served with butter $10.50

Banana Bread with Coffee

Avocado & Cherry Tomatoes on sourdough bread with
feta and pumpkin seeds

$12.00

Toast

Ricotta & Honey with pistachio on sourdough bread $12.00

Breakfast Club Sandwich
Ham, Turkey, Bacon. lettuce & Cheese on white toast

$15.00

Oregano Croissant $9.00

Croissant

Oregano & Cheese Croissant $11.00

Ham & Cheese Croissant $12.00

Waffle with Bacon & Maple Syrup $18.00

Waffle

☕Don’t forget the coffee!

BREAKFAST MENU

Nutella  Croissant with Strawberries $10.50

Waffle with Nutella & Fruit $18.00



Beer Battered Chips 
Seasoned Wedges
Garlic, Cheese & Herb Bread (pizza base)
Mini Arancini 
(4 cheeses / chicken & mushroom / pea & mushroom)
 Crispy Prawn Toasts 
Japanese Crispy Chicken 
Mixed Olives
Cocktail Meatballs
Premium Cheese & Crackers
Baked Brie with Honey
Antipasto Palette for two
Crispy Fish Taco

Small Plates

$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00

$15.00
$18.00
$12.00
$15.00
$22.00
$24.00
$28.00
$22.00

Decadent Dessert (Chef’s Special)
Warm Waffle with Ice Cream
Nutella Pizza

Sweets & Kids Menu

Oregano 
Margherita / Veggie supreme / Oregano & cheese 
Pepperoni / Ham & pineapple
Prosciutto & Rocket

$15.00
$18.00
$18.00
$22.00

Artisan Pizzas

Mini Cheese Pizza
Chicken Nuggets with Chips

$10.50
$15.00
$18.00
$10.00
$15.00

Chicken Supreme
BBQ Smoky Beef
Lamb Shank

$12.50
$12.50
$13.50

Hearty Pies (Individual servings, served with salad)

FOOD MENU


