



Muffin with Coffee

Choice of Chocolate, Blueberry, Raspberry or \$7.50 Apple & Cinnamon

Banana Bread with Coffee

Banana Bread served with butter \$10.50

Toast

Avocado & Cherry Tomatoes on sourdough bread with \$12.00 feta and pumpkin seeds

Ricotta & Honey with pistachio on sourdough bread \$12.00 Breakfast Club Sandwich \$15.00 Ham, Turkey, Bacon. lettuce & Cheese on white toast

Croissant

Oregano Croissant \$9.00
Oregano & Cheese Croissant \$11.00
Ham & Cheese Croissant \$12.00
Nutella Croissant with Strawberries \$10.50

Waffle

Waffle with Bacon & Maple Syrup \$18.00
Waffle with Nutella & Fruit \$18.00













\$15.00

Small Plates

Beer Battered Chips	\$10.00
Seasoned Wedges	\$12.00
Garlic, Cheese & Herb Bread (pizza base)	\$12.00
Mini Arancini	\$15.00
(4 cheeses / chicken & mushroom / pea & mushroom)	
Crispy Prawn Toasts	\$15.00
Japanese Crispy Chicken	\$18.00
Mixed Olives	\$12.00
Cocktail Meatballs	\$15.00
Premium Cheese & Crackers	\$22.00
Baked Brie with Honey	\$24.00
Antipasto Palette for two	\$28.00
Crispy Fish Taco	\$22.00



Artisan Pizzas

Chicken Nuggets with Chips

Oregano	\$15.00
Margherita / Veggie supreme / Oregano & cheese	\$18.00
Pepperoni / Ham & pineapple	\$18.00
Prosciutto & Rocket	\$22.00



Hearty Pies (Individual servings, served with salad)

Chicken Supreme BBQ Smoky Beef Lamb Shank	\$12.50 \$12.50 \$13.50
Sweets & Kids Menu	
Decadent Dessert (Chef's Special) Warm Waffle with Ice Cream Nutella Pizza Mini Cheese Pizza	\$10.50 \$15.00 \$18.00 \$10.00

